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Date
Week
1

Wed.
01/03

Thurs.

01/04

Fri.
01/04

Technology
Used

CGScholar

Cell Phone:
Texting

Spotify
Premium

CGScholar

Gmail

Cell
Phone:Texting

Cell Phone:
Pinterest

Cell Phone:
Words with
Friends Il

Spotify
Premium:
Queen's
Greatest Hits
1]

CGScholar

Gmail

Ameritrade

Hours

17

.083

.083

.083

.33

.083

17

% of
Waking
Day

13.7%

3.4%

6.8%

1.21%

.59%

2.4%

.59%

.59%

2.4%

14.3%

5%

1%

Version 2

I Scholar

Ethical Issues Noticed

None

None

None

None

Spam Build up under Promotions and Social
Tabs

None

Reproducing my own version of already
existing art

Advertisements

Who gets paid for me listening to this
album?

None

None

Is my money being used effectively as a
stockholder?



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://cgscholar.com/community/profiles/user-10333/goto_profile_link

Online

. 17 1% Accidental overdraft services
Banking
CgScholar 1.75 10.3% None
Cell Phone: 17 1% None
Calls
Cell .Phone: 17 1% None
Texting
Cell Phone: . . . .
Words with 083 59 AQVertlsements and easily accidentily
. clickable
Friends
Podcasts .33 1.9% How does this podcast get paid?
Sat. Cell Phone: o
01/05 Gmail 083 | .5% None
Cell 'Phone: 5 2.9% None
Texting
Cell Phone: 75 4.4% None
Calls
Cell Phone:
Showing .03 .18% None
pictures
CgScholar 2.083 12.3% None
Spotify:
Running 17 1% "
Playlist
Cell Phone:
Rescheduling .25 1.5% None
Appointments
Sun. Cell Phone: o
01/06 Email .75 4.41% None
Cell Phone: 17 1% None
Calls
. Ads pop up sometimes during a
cell .Phone. 12 T1% conversation and they are confusing click-
Texting .
bait
Cell Phone:
Take Out Jojos .12 71% None
Sushi
CgScholar 5 2.9% None
Cell Phone:
Words with .25 1.5% Click-Bait
Friends
Mon. ' cgscholar 6.67 43%  None

01/07



Tues.
01/08

Wed.
01/09

Thurs
01/10

Fri.
01/11

Sat.
01/12

Sun.
01/13

Mon.
01/14

Pinterest

CgScholar

Gmail

CgScholar

Cell Phone:

Calling/
Texting

CgScholar

Internet
Research

CgScholar

Cell Phone:

Texting

Cell Phone:

Call

Cell Phone:

Call

Cell Phone:

Text

CgScholar

CgScholar

Cell Phone:

Texting

Cell Phone:

Call

Cell Phone:

Texing

Cell Phone:

Call

.083

2.5

6.67

17

3hrs

1.5hrs

2hrs

.083

.083

.083

.083

17

.33

.54%

16.7%

2.9%

46%

1.17%

16.7%

8.3%

11.1%

A46%

2.8%

A49%

49%

17.6%

35.3%

2.9%

A49%

1.1%

2.1%

Remembering my history and using my
information to produce preferences based
on that history. Storing my information.

None

None

None

Possible surviellance.

None

Credibility and is it reliable?

None

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.

None

None

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.

Possible surviellance.
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