



Digital Media Log

Jonna Elvin

Jonna Elvin

Jan 3, 2018 at 7:49 PM

Version 2

Produced with Scholar

Digital Media Log: Jonna Elvin

Date	Technology Used	Hours	% of Waking Day	Ethical Issues Noticed
Week 1				
Wed. 01/03	CGScholar	2	13.7%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.5	3.4%	None
	Spotify Premium	1	6.8%	None
Thurs. 01/04	CGScholar	.17	1.21%	None
	Gmail	.083	.59%	Spam Build up under Promotions and Social Tabs
	Cell Phone:Texting	.33	2.4%	None
	Cell Phone: Pinterest	.083	.59%	Reproducing my own version of already existing art
	Cell Phone: Words with Friends II	.083	.59%	Advertisements
	Spotify Premium: Queen's Greatest Hits II	.33	2.4%	Who gets paid for me listening to this album?
	CGScholar	2	14.3%	None
Fri. 01/04	Gmail	.083	.5%	None
	Ameritrade	.17	1%	Is my money being used effectively as a stockholder?

	Online Banking	.17	1%	Accidental overdraft services
	CgScholar	1.75	10.3%	None
	Cell Phone: Calls	.17	1%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.17	1%	None
	Cell Phone: Words with Friends	.083	.5%	Advertisements and easily accidentily clickable
	Podcasts	.33	1.9%	How does this podcast get paid?
Sat. 01/05	Cell Phone: Gmail	.083	.5%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.5	2.9%	None
	Cell Phone: Calls	.75	4.4%	None
	Cell Phone: Showing pictures	.03	.18%	None
	CgScholar	2.083	12.3%	None
	Spotify: Running Playlist	.17	1%	пп
	Cell Phone: Rescheduling Appointments	.25	1.5%	None
Sun. 01/06	Cell Phone: Email	.75	4.41%	None
	Cell Phone: Calls	.17	1%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.12	.71%	Ads pop up sometimes during a conversation and they are confusing clickbait
	Cell Phone: Take Out Jojos Sushi	.12	.71%	None
	CgScholar	.5	2.9%	None
	Cell Phone: Words with Friends	.25	1.5%	Click-Bait
Mon. 01/07	CgScholar	6.67	43%	None

	Pinterest	.083	.54%	Remembering my history and using my information to produce preferences based on that history. Storing my information.
Tues. 01/08	CgScholar	2.5	16.7%	None
	Gmail	.5	2.9%	None
Wed. 01/09	CgScholar	6.67	46%	None
	Cell Phone: Calling/ Texting	.17	1.17%	Possible surviellance.
Thurs 01/10	CgScholar	3hrs	16.7%	None
	Internet Research	1.5hrs	8.3%	Credibility and is it reliable?
Fri. 01/11	CgScholar	2hrs	11.1%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.083	.46%	Possible surviellance.
	Cell Phone: Call	.5	2.8%	Possible surviellance.
Sat. 01/12	Cell Phone: Call	.083	.49%	Possible surviellance.
	Cell Phone: Text	.083	.49%	Possible surviellance.
	CgScholar	3	17.6%	None
Sun. 01/13	CgScholar	6	35.3%	None
	Cell Phone: Texting	.5	2.9%	Possible surviellance.
	Cell Phone: Call	.083	.49%	Possible surviellance.
Mon. 01/14	Cell Phone: Texing	.17	1.1%	Possible surviellance.
	Cell Phone: Call	.33	2.1%	Possible surviellance.

Jonna Elvin